
Mentors (2023-2024) 

From the XXXIX cycle on, PhD students are required to choose a Mentor among the ones listed below, 
avoiding those who are working in the same research group. PhD students have to: 1) ask the Mentor his/her 
availability; 2) inform the PhD school; 3) schedule at least 1 meeting/year with the Mentor. 

The Mentor shares his/her personal experience and technical expertise, ensures the support and the 
resources you need to develop your projects, gives advice for your future career. The Mentor promotes the 
welfare of the PhD students and can help you in solving conflict/inconvenience situations.  

 

Roberta Vecchi          roberta.vecchi@unimi.it 

Carlo Barbieri        carlo.barbieri@unimi.it 

Barbara Caccianiga      barbara.caccianiga@mi.infn.it 

Stefano Forte                stefano.forte@unimi.it 

Fabio Giavazzi   fabio.giavazzi@unimi.it 

Aniello Mennella  aniello.mennella@unimi.it 

Bassano Vacchini  bassano.vacchini@unimi.it 

Lodato Giuseppe  giuseppe.lodato@unimi.it 

Giovanni Rosotti  giovanni.rosotti@unimi.it 

Gianluca Colò   gianluca.colo@unimi.it 

Marco Gherardi  marco.gherardi@unimi.it 

Giuliano Zanchetta  giuliano.zanchetta@unimi.it 

Cristina Lenardi   cristina.lenardi@unimi.it 

Leonardo Carminati  leonardo.carminati@unimi.it 

Lorenzo Caccianiga  lorenzo.caccianiga@unimi.it 

Giovanni Onida   giovanni.onida@unimi.it 

Silvia Leoni   silvia.leoni@unimi.it 

Lino Miramonti   lino.miramonti@unimi.it 

Valeria Rondelli   valeria.rondelli@unimi.it 

Francesca Baletto  francesca.baletto@unimi.it 

Massimiliano Romé  massimiliano.rome@unimi.it 

Andrea Smirne   andrea.smirne@unimi.it 

Stefano Olivares  stefano.olivares@unimi.it 

Claudio Grillo   claudio.grillo@unimi.it 

Emanuele Castorina  emanuele.castorina@unimi.it 

Paolo Piseri   paolo.piseri@unimi.it 
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